Thank you for ordering your FREE Product & Price Guide! As promised,
you will discover more about…
“Increasing Your Business’s Sales, Turnover, And Adding
Value To Your Home.”
Hi! It’s Kuldeep here. I’ve been fielding some fantastic questions from pool
building & fencing services, developers & builders, landscapers, homeowners and
others about our frameless glass fencing, which has been awesome!
One of the best questions asked was:

Polaris Glass to wall gate is required
Polaris Glass to glass hinges use Polaris glass to glass gate
There is no door slamming with Polaris soft close hinges.
Features:
• Polished edges
• Custom size available
• Australian Standards compliant
Benefits:
• Buy direct and save with wholesale pricing
• Victoria-wide delivery
• Mixed ordering services available
• Each production run is tested for quality and ensures high standards
• And much more!
12mm 1200mm High Toughened Glass Panels
Order Code Width Height Weight
12FD-0200 200mm 1200mm 7kg
12FD-0250 250mm 1200mm 9kg
12FD-0300 300mm 1200mm 11kg
12FD-0350 350mm 1200mm 13kg
12FD-0400 400mm 1200mm 14kg
12FD-0450 450mm 1200mm 16kg
12FD-0500 500mm 1200mm 18kg
12FD-0550 550mm 1200mm 20kg
12FD-0600 600mm 1200mm 22kg
12FD-0650 650mm 1200mm 23kg
12FD-0700 700mm 1200mm 25kg
12FD-0750 750mm 1200mm 27kg
12FD-0800 800mm 1200mm 29kg
12FD-0850 850mm 1200mm 31kg
12FD-0900 900mm 1200mm 32kg
12FD-0950 950mm 1200mm 34kg
12FD-1000 1000mm 1200mm 36kg
12FD-1050 1150mm 1200mm 38kg
12FD-1100 1100mm 1200mm 40kg
12FD-1150 1150mm 1200mm 41kg
12FD-1200 1200mm 1200mm 43kg
12FD-1250 1250mm 1200mm 45kg
12FD-1300 1300mm 1200mm 47kg
12FD-1350 1350mm 1200mm 49kg
12FD-1400 1400mm 1200mm 50kg
12FD-1450 1450mm 1200mm 52kg
12FD-1500 1500mm 1200mm 54kg
12FD-1550 1550mm 1200mm 56kg
12FD-1600 1600mm 1200mm 58kg
12FD-1650 1650mm 1200mm 59kg
12FD-1700 1700mm 1200mm 61kg
12FD-1750 1750mm 1200mm 63kg
12FD-1800 1800mm 1200mm 65kg
12FD-1850 1850mm 1200mm 67kg
12FD-1900 1900mm 1200mm 68kg
12FD-1950 1950mm 1200mm 70kg
12FD-2000 2000mm 1200mm 72kg
12mm Standard Range Hinge Panel
We offer following 11 Width of 12mm thick standard range hinge panels to suit standard
hinges and 155 series Polaris soft close hinges.
12mm Polaris Range Hinge Panel
We offer following 11 Width of 12mm thick hinge panels with cutout to suit 125 series Polaris
soft close hinges.
Order Code Width Height Weight
12PLH-0600 600mm 1200mm 22kg
12PLH-0800 800mm 1200mm 29kg
12PLH-1000 1000mm 1200mm 36kg
12PLH-1100 1100mm 1200mm 40kg
12PLH-1200 1200mm 1200mm 43kg
12PLH-1300 1300mm 1200mm 47kg
12PLH-1400 1400mm 1200mm 50kg
12PLH-1500 1500mm 1200mm 54kg
12PLH-1600 1600mm 1200mm 58kg
12PLH-1700 1700mm 1200mm 61kg
12PLH-1800 1800mm 1200mm 65kg
Order Code Width Height Weight
12MRH-0600 600mm 1200mm 22kg
12MRH-0800 800mm 1200mm 29kg
12MRH-1000 1000mm 1200mm 36kg
12MRH-1100 1100mm 1200mm 40kg
12MRH-1200 1200mm 1200mm 43kg
12MRH-1300 1300mm 1200mm 47kg
12MRH-1400 1400mm 1200mm 50kg
12MRH-1500 1500mm 1200mm 54kg
12MRH-1600 1600mm 1200mm 58kg
12MRH-1700 1700mm 1200mm 61kg
12MRH-1800 1800mm 1200mm 65kg
To Reduce The Cost Of Custom Glass Panels-
Raked Glass Panels Can Be Used
Order Code Width Height Weight
12RKD-1400 1200mm 1400mm 48kg
12RKD-1500 1200mm 1500mm 50kg
12RKD-1600 1200mm 1600mm 53kg
12RKD-1700 1200mm 1700mm 55kg
12RKD-1800 1200mm 1800mm 58kg
We have raked panels
in stock. They are
higher on one
end. They are used to